
Price List

S U R G I C AR E  M E M B E R S H I P S

LONGEVITY & REGENERATIVE MEMBERSHIPS

HBOT 60 MIN


HYPERBARIC OXYGEN THERAPY MEMBERSHIP £600 / month

HBOT 90 MIN


HYPERBARIC OXYGEN THERAPY MEMBERSHIP £800 / month

Recharge your body. Restore your vitality. Unlock your full 

potential with our exclusive HBOT Membership, designed for 

long-term wellness, recovery and performance. Enjoy 

consistent, clinically guided therapy tailored to your goals.



Doctor Consultation £50

Recharge your body. Restore your vitality. Unlock your full 

potential with our exclusive HBOT Membership, designed for 

long-term wellness, recovery and performance. Enjoy 

consistent, clinically guided therapy tailored to your goals.



Doctor Consultation £50

BENEFITS

Unlimited 60 minute HBOT session s


Red Light Boost £350


3 month minimum term

BENEFITS

Unlimited 90 minute HBOT sessions


Red Light Boost £350


3 month minimum term

RED LIGHT MEMBERSHIP

Cutting-edge light therapy using red and infrared wavelengths 

to support healing, improve skin quality, relieve pain and 

promote skin recovery. Our membership includes 12 sessions, 

3 pre bookable sessions in advance for a minimum term of 3 

months for optimal results.

£350 / month OXY RED

Our state-of-the-art wellness treatment to boost healing, 

improve oxygenation, accelerate recovery and enhance overall 

vitality. Unilimited sessions for 60 minutes, 3 sessions pre-

bookable in advance, with the added benefit of Red Light 

Therapy. 3-month membership for maximum results.

£950 / month

BRONZE MEMBER £160 / month

£100 deposit

Experience year-round radiance with our Bronze 

membership, designed for those seeking subtle, 

natural-looking enhancement. Enjoy personalised 

consultation, exclusive perks and a £410 saving 

compared to invidual bookings



Your membership includes:



Every 3 months:


Botox (3 areas)


LED Full Body



Every 6 months:


Profhilo or Hydromax (2ml)


Skin clinic consultations

AESTHETICS MEMBERSHIPS

SILVER MEMBER £200 / month

£150 deposit

The Silver membership is perfect for those seeking 

natural refinement with an added boost of 

rejuvenation. Enjoy personalised care, exclusive 

perks and a £650 saving compared to individual 

bookings.



Your membership includes:



Every 3 months:


Botox (3 areas)


LED Full Body



Every 6 months:


Profhilo or Hydromax (2ml)


Medical-grade microneedling or PRP


Skin clinic consultations

GOLD MEMBER £260 / month

£200 deposit

Elevate your radiance with our Gold 

membership, designed for those seeking the 

ultimate in natural enhancement. Enjoy 

personalised care, exclusive perks and a £730 

saving compared to individual bookings.



Your membership includes:



Every 3 months:


Botox (3 areas)


LED Full Body



Every 6 months:


Profhilo or Hydromax (2ml)


Medical-grade microneedling or PRP


Skin clinic consultations


Annual Enhancement:


1 Morpheus8 (face & neck)BENEFITS

10% off Obagi & Z O


10% off skin treatments


10% off all fillers & threads

BENEFITS

15% off Obagi & Z O


10% off skin treatments


10% off all fillers & threads

BENEFITS

20% off Obagi & Z O


10% off skin treatments


10% off all fillers & threads

SKIN MEMBERSHIPS

SKIN £125 / month

£100 deposit

Experience luminous skin year-round with our 12-month rolling 

skin membership. Enjoy 10% off Obagi & ZO and bespoke 

skincare guidance - the perfect way to invest in naturally 

beautiful skin.

Your membership includes:



Every 3 months:


Medical-grade microneedling


LED full body light therapy



Every 6 months:


Skin clinic consultation

BENEFITS

10% off Obagi & Z O


10% off skin treatments

SKIN PLUS £175 / month

£100 deposit

Achieve radiant, healthy skin year-round with our 12-month 

rolling skin membership. Enjoy consistent skin maintenance, 

20% off Obagi & ZO and bespoke skincare guidance.

Your membership includes:



Every 3 months:


Medical-grade microneedling


ZO or Obagi Chemical Peel


LED full body light therapy



Every 6 months:


Skin clinic consultation

BENEFITS

20% off Obagi & Z O


10% off skin treatments

W e i g h t L o s s  S e rv i c e s

Weight Loss Services

Dietician Appointment - First Appointment


Dietician Appointment - Follow Up


Weight Loss Consultation


Weight Loss Blood Test - Essentials



Weight Loss Blood Test - Compresensive



Food Intolerance Test


Life Coach Free Consultation (15 mins)


Personal Trainer Free Consultation (15 mins)


Life Coach Package of 4


Personal Trainer 1:1 - Monthly 1 Hour Sessions

(kidney, liver, chol, diabetes)


(full count, kidney, liver, chol, diabetes, thyroid)

£150 


£120


£50


£50



£170



£180


FREE


FREE


£600


£280

Medical Weight Loss Programme

Wegovy 0.25mg


Wegovy 0.5mg


Wegovy 1mg


Wegovy 1.7mg


Wegovy 2.4mg



Mounjaro 2.5mg


Mounjaro 5mg


Mounjaro 7.5mg


Mounjaro 10mg


Mounjaro 12.5mg


Mounjaro 15mg

£400


£400


£400


£450


£450



£450


£450


£510


£510


£530


£530

Fa c e  &  B o dy  Ae s t h e t i c s

Consultation (Fee redeemable against treatments within 1 month) £50

Anti-Wrinkle Treatment

1 Area Anti-Wrinkle Treatment


2 Areas Anti-Wrinkle Treatment


3 Areas Anti-Wrinkle Treatment


Men 1  Area Anti-Wrinkle Treatment


Men 2 Areas Anti-Wrinkle Treatment


Men 3 Areas Anti-Wrinkle Treatment


Migraine Treatment


Migraine - Extended Treatment


Bruxism/Jawline Slimming/Teeth Grinding


Trapezius Slimming ‘Trap Tox’


Neck Lift


Hyperhidrosis


Hyperhidrosis - High Dose


Bunny Lines


Brow Lift


Dimpled Chin


Down-turned Corner of the Mouth


Gummy Smile


Peri-oral Lines

Exosomes

Topical Add-on to Any Device - 2.5ml (1 Area) 


Add-on to Any Device - 5ml (2  Areas)


Microneedling & Exosomes (2.5ml) Face


Microneedling & Exosomes (5ml) Face & Neck


Microneedling & Exosomes Scalp

Threads Members Standard

Revitalise Threads


12cm Thread Lift x 2 Threads


12cm Thread Lift x 4 Threads

£315


£855


£1620

£350


£950


£1800

Profhilo Members Standard

Profhilo Face Maintenance 2ml


Profhilo Face Double Treatment 4ml


Profhilo Face & Neck 4ml


Profhilo Face & Neck 8ml

£292.50


£600


£540


£1200

£325


£600


£600


£1200

Morpheus8

Morpheus8: Full Face & Neck package of 3


Morpheus8: Full Face or Neck 1 session


Morpheus8: Full Face or Neck package of 3


Morpheus8: Eyes only 1 session


Morpheus8: Eyes only package of 3


Morpheus8: Large body area 1 session


Morpheus8: Large Body area package of 3


Morpheus8: Small body area  <10x10cm) 1 session


Morpheus8: Small Body area small (<10x10cm) package of 3

£2160


£700


£1890


£550


£1500


£900


£2430


£650


£1800

Hair Loss Clinic 1 Session 3 Sessions

Microneedling with Exosomes - Hair loss


PRP - Hair Rejuvenation


Microneedling with PRP - Hair loss


Microneedling with PRP & Exsosomes - Hair loss 


Home care kit - Xcellaris pro serums & Hair lotion


Xcellaris pro Hair lotion

£400


£450


£500


£550


£300


£75

£1100


£1200


£1350


£1550

Neck & Decolletage

Profhilo Neck Maintenace 2mls


Profhilo Neck Double treatment 4mls ( 2 sessions)


Neck lift - Anti-wrinkle injections


Skin booster (hydro/nctf) 


Polynucleotides neck 

1 Session
£150


£200


£400


£450


£400

3 Sessions
£425


£540


£1050


£1200


£1100

£200


£260


£320


£230


£290


£350


£400


£500


£360


£360


£400


£400


£700


£200


£200


£200


£200


£200


£200

£325


£600


£400


£325


£325

Members Standard

£405


£360


£630


£315


£265.50


£315


£585


£315


£585


£315


£585


£315


£585


£855


£1125


£360


£360


£360


£315


£225 - £270


 £360



 £630


£450


£400


£700


£350


£295


£350


£650


£350


£650


£350


£650


£350


£650


£950


£1250


£400


£400


£400


£350


£250 - £300


 £400



 £700


Members Standard

Structural Rejuvenation 5ml


Periorbital Rejuvenation 2ml


Profile Balance 2ml


Beautification (Cheeks, Jawline, Chin & Lips) 4ml


Masculinisation (Jawline, Chin and Cheeks)

£1395


£630


£630


£1125


£1395

£1550


£700


£700


£1250


£1550

Skin Boosters Members Standard

Hydromax 2ml


Hydromax Course 4ml


Hydro Skin Booster 1ml


Hydro Skin Booster 2ml


Double Boost (Hydromax 2ml + Hydro 1ml)


Double Boost x2 (Hydromax 4ml + Hydro 

2ml)



NCTF Eye Brightener 3ml


NCTF Skin Brightener Face & Eyes 6ml



Polynucleotide Eyes 


Polynucleotide Face & Eyes



PRP Face


PRP & Microneedling Face


PRP Hair Rejuvenation


PRP & Microneedling Hair Rejuvenation

£292.50


£600


£202.50


£292.50


£425


£800

£325


£600


£225


£325


£425


£800

Aqualyx

Aqualyx Fat Dissolving Injections: Face


Aqualyx Fat Dissolving Injections: Body

Plastic Surgery

Plastic surgery Consultant Dariush Nikkhah FRCS 


Minor surgery clinic consultation - for procedures listed below


Skin tags (including consultation)


Additional skin tag(s)


Moles (including consultation)


Cyst removal (including consultation)


Wart removal (including consultation)


Seborrhoeic keratosis (including consultation)

Dermal Fillers

Non-surgical Rhinoplasty


Tear Trough Filler 1ml


Tear Trough Filler 2ml


Lip Filler 1ml


Lip Filler 0.7ml


Cheek Filler 1ml


Cheek Filler 2ml


Nasolabial Folds 1ml


Nasolabial Folds 2ml


Marionette Lines 1ml


Marionette Lines 2ml


Chin and Jawline 1ml


Chin and Jawline 2ml


Chin and Jawline 3ml


Chin and Jawline 4ml


Temple Filler 1ml


Frown and Forehead Filler


Hand Filler


Peri-oral Lines Filler


Filler Dissolving


Brow lift filler 1ml 


Brow lift filler 2ml



Dermal Fillers Packages

1 Session

£295


£550



£325


£600




£400


£450



£500

3 Sessions

£800


£1500



£850


£1600




£1050


£1200


£1350


£500

£300


£350

£300


£100


£395


£100


£395


£395


£395


£395

S k i n  C ar e  C l i n i c

Skin Consultation (10% off purchases on the day) £50

Microneedling 1 Session 3 Sessions

Microneedling with skin infusion- Face 


Microneedling with skin infusion- Face/neck 


Microneedling with skin infusion Face/neck/déc 


Microneedling - Acne scarring 


Microneedling - Melasma


Microneedling body: Small Area - Striae distensae, 

(stretch marks) Scars, Burns 


Microneedling body: Large Area - Striae distensae, 

(stretch marks) Scars, Burns 


Microneedling with Exosomes (2.5mls) face 


Microneedling with Exosomes (5mls) face & neck


Microneedling with Exosomes - Hair loss



Microneedling with PRP - Hair loss



Microneedling with PRP Face


Microneedling with PRP Face & Neck


Microneedling with PRP & Exosomes Face 


Microneedling with PRP & Exsosomes - Hair loss 



ZO peel with Xcellaris microneedling

£360


£400


£450


£400


£400


£400



£500



£400


£450


£400


£500


£450


£500


£500


£550


£500

£1000


£1100


£1200


£1100


£1100


£1100



£1350



£1100


£1200


£1100


£1350


£1200


£1350


£1350


£1500


£1350

ZO Chemical Peels

ZO Skin Health Peel (1 Session)


ZO Skin Health Peel - Course of 3


ZO Skin Health Peel - Course of 6



Obagi Blue Peel Radiance


ZO Chemical peel with Xcellaris microneedling

1 Session

£180


£500

Xcellaris Pro

Dermaroller 0.2mm - 52 uses face & scalp


XCellaris Intense Hydration Mask 18ml Pack of 5 (Suitable 

post dermaroller)


XCellaris Intense Mask 18ml Pack of 5 


Home care kit - Xcellaris pro face serums & Collagen masks


Home care kit - Xcellaris pro hair serums, roller, hair lotion


Hydro-peptide masks for LED Devices ( in clinic or home use) 

sinlge


Hydro-peptide masks for LED Devices ( in clinic or home use) 

Box of 12

£60


£60



£60


£270


£300


£20



£120

£150


£420


£720

3 Sessions

£490


£1350

L o n g e v i t y  &  R e g e n e r at i v e  M e d i c i n e

Wellness Consultation (Oxygen, LED, IV Drips) £50

Members Standard

Red and Infrared Light Therapy Full body 1 Session


Red and Infrared Light Therapy Full body 6 Sessions


Red and Infrared Light Therapy Full body 12 Session


Red and Infrared Light Therapy Full body Month pass 

(12 sessions )


Membership Red and Infrared Light Therapy Full body 

( 3 month min term)

£355.50

£75


£300


£550


£395



£350

Vitamin Drips and Shots

VITAMIN D 300,000 UNITS 


Vitamin B12 

Vitamin B12 Course of 4


Biotin 


Biotin Course (once weekly for 4 weeks) 


Glutathione shot 750mg 


Glutathione shot 750mg COURSE OF 4 


Fat Burner Shot 


Glutathione IV Push 


Glutathione IV Push course of 4 


IV drip single session


IV drip course of 4 


vitamin c 8g 


vitamin c 8g COURSEOF 4 

Life Coach & Nutrition

Life Coach package of 4


Personal Trainer 1:1 (studio or home visit Barnet) monthly

Full Body Red and Infrared LightFull Body Red and Infrared Light

£60


£50


£180


£50


£180


£60


£220


£60


£150


£550


£250


£900


£200


£750

£700


£280

HBOT

Hyperbaric oxygen therapy 60 minutes 

Hyperbaric oxygen therapy 90 minutes 


1 Month Pass Hyperbaric Oxygen Therapy 60 MINS 


1 Month Pass Hyperbaric Oxygen Therapy 90 MINS 


1 Month Pass OXY-RED 60 mins 

1 Month Pass OXY-RED 90 mins 


Membership HBOT 90 (3 month min term)


Membership HBOT 60 (3 month min term) 


Membership OXY-RED 60 mins (3 month min term) 


Membership OXY-RED 90 mins (3 month min term)

£150


£200


£650


£850


£1000


£1200


£800


£600


£950


£1150

HBOT Packages

Package of 5: 60 mins


Package of 5: 90 mins


Package of 10: 60 mins


Package of 10: 90 mins

£700


£950


£1350


£1850

Blood Tests

Premium food intolerance test


General health bloods  ( full kidney liver thyroid vit d iron 

inflamation ca uric acid cholesterol)


Weight loss blood tests - essentials ( kidney, liver, chol, 

diabetes)


Weight loss blood tests - Comprehensive (full count, kidney, 

liver, chol, diabetes, thyroid)


Vitamin drip - Starter


Vitamin drip essentials


Vitamin drip including vitamin C infusions

£180


£190



£50



£170



£40


£140


£220

P R O D U C T S  &  M E D I C AL  G R AD E  S K I N C AR E

Products

Xcellaris Pro Dermaroller 0.2mm - 52 uses face & scalp 


XCellaris Intense Hydration Mask 18ml Pack of 5 (Suitable 

post dermaroller)


XCellaris Intense Mask 18ml Pack of 5 


Home care kit - Xcellaris pro face serums & Collagen masks 


Home care kit - Xcellaris pro hair serums, roller, hair lotion, 

cleaner 


Hydro-peptide masks for LED Devices ( in clinic or home use) 

single

£60


£60



£60


£270


£300



£20

Medical Grade Skincare

ZO skin health


Obagi Medical


Xcellaris Pro

POA


POA


POA

Use code NEW10 for 10% 
off your first order.


